
Vista's

Welcome to Vista's at The Feather Hill!

The name Vista's refers to the magnificent views of
Potchefstroom that can be seen from our restaurant,
located on a hilltop.

Vista’s Restaurant opened its doors on the 07 March
2020, a mere 21 days before the National Lockdown.
The loyalty of our customers has helped us survive the
toughest times.

The cuisine we serve is known as Modern Contemporary.
We invite you to indulge in this seasonal menu and enjoy
the Vista's culinary experience.

Thank you for visiting Vista’s at The Feather Hill,
Hanno & Danelle Barnard

vista
[ˈvɪs.tə] noun

a sweeping view, especially a
beautiful view from a high position.

AT THE FEATHER HILL

https://dictionary.cambridge.org/dictionary/english/view
https://dictionary.cambridge.org/dictionary/english/especially
https://dictionary.cambridge.org/dictionary/english/beautiful
https://dictionary.cambridge.org/dictionary/english/view
https://dictionary.cambridge.org/dictionary/english/position


HEALTH BOWL
Homemade Granola, Greek Yoghurt, Chia Seeds, Pumpkin Seeds, Coconut Flakes, Fresh
Berries 

HOT CHOCOLATE FRENCH TOAST
Brioche French Toast, Dark Chocolate, Toasted Marshmallows, Strawberries, Whipped
Cream
*Add Bacon

EARLY BIRD
Bacon, Eggs, Toasted Ciabatta, Homemade Chips 

VISTA’S BREKKIE
Cheese Griller, Bacon, Breakfast Mince, Grilled Tomato, Eggs, Toasted Ciabatta

BREAKFAST SALAD
Pearl Cous Cous, Boiled Egg, Beetroot Hummus, Dukkah, Fried Halloumi
*Add Avo 

BENEDICT ON THE HILL
English Muffin, Poached Eggs, Micro Rocket Salad, Hollandaise, Bacon

BREKKIE BUN 
Chipotle Mayo, Fried Egg, Pickled Red Onion, Hashbrown, Milk Bun

LOADED CROISSANT
Scrambled Eggs, Smoked Chicken, Cilantro Salsa, Avocado

CHICKEN WAFFLE
Spring Onion Waffle, Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Pineapple Salsa, Chipotle Hollandaise

OMELETTE
3 Egg Omelette, Cheese.
Choose your fillings:
Bacon
Mushrooms
Mince
Feta
Tomato
Peppers
Onion

ADD ON:
Halloumi
Avocado
Tomato
Savoury Mince
Balsamic Mushroom
Homemade Chips
Toasted Ciabatta
Toasted Rye Bread
Toasted Gluten-Free Bread

R95.00

R120.00

(+R25.00)

R75.00

R140.00

R125.00

(+R25.00)

R105.00

R110.00

R120.00

R130.00

R45.00

+R25.00
+R25.00
+R30.00
+R25.00
+R15.00
+R15.00
+R15.00

+R30.00
+R25.00
+R15.00
+R30.00
+R25.00
+R28.00
+R15.00
+R18.00
+R20.00

*served from 8 AM - 11 AM

Thank You
for dining with us...

Scan this and tell us about
your experience.

Breakfast
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Hot DrinksCocktails
TEA
*ask your service ambassador about our available flavours.

CHAI LATTE

ROOIBOS CAPPUCCINO

BELGIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

SMALL CAPPUCCINO
*with cream

LARGE CAPPUCCINO
*with cream

CAFFÈ LATTE

FLAT WHITE

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

IRISH COFFEE

FLAVOURED SYRUPS
*add to any drink
Available Flavours:

Hazelnut, Salted Caramel, Vanilla.

ICED COFFEE
SALTED CARAMEL ICED COFFEE

AFFOGATO
2 Scoops of Vanilla Ice Cream with 1 Shot of Espresso.

DOM PEDRO
*An additional cost for the shot will be added

MILKSHAKE
*ask your service ambassador about our available flavours.

CORTADO
MACCHIATO
CAFFE MOCHA

R30.00

R48.00

R38.00

R50.00

R35.00
+R5.00

R40.00
+R5.00

R40.00

R35.00

R28.00

R23.00
R27.00

R50.00

(+R5.00)

R50.00
R55.00

R50.00

R70.00

R55.00

R27.00
R45.00 
R48.00  

Smoothies

4 MIMOSA'S FOR R210

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Strawberries, White Rum, Mint, Lemon.

GRAPEFRUIT PALOMA 
Grapefruit Juice, Tequila, Lime, Soda.

CHEEKY FABBRI ™  
Amarena Cherries, White Rum, Lemon.

SMOKEY OLD FASHIONED
Orange Peel, Bitters, Whiskey.

PEACHY HONEY TENNESSEE
Peach, Whiskey, Honey.

MANGO & PEACH DAIQUIRI 
White Rum, Lemon juice, Sugar Syrup, Peach Syrup, Mango, Peach.

CALIFORNIA ICED-TEA
Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Lemon, Butlers, White Rum.

BLUE LAGOON 
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemon Juice, Lemonade.

COSMOPOLITAN
Cranberry, Cointreau, Vodka, Lime.

IRISH LEMONADE 
Jameson, Lemonade, Ginger Ale.

GRILLED PINEAPPLE MARGARITA 
Tequila, Pina-Colada, Lime, Butlers, Pineapple Slice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Vodka, Coffee Liquor, Espresso.

MIMOSA 
Orange Juice, Bubbly 

RED BULL™ COCKTAILS:

APRICOT RUM BULL
Fresh Pineapple, White Rum, Apricot & Strawberry Red Bull.

WATERMELON GIN BULL 
Fresh Lime, Tanqueray Gin, Watermelon Red Bull

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL OPTIONS:

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 
Strawberries, Mint, Lemon

ORANGE SPRITZER 
Orange, Soda, Rosemary 

CHEEKY FABBRI 
Amarena Cherries, Lemon

RASPBERRY SPRITZER 
Raspberries, Honey, Lime, Soda

PINEAPPLE & STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE 
MIXED BERRY SMOOTHIE
SUNSHINE DAYDREAM (NEW)
Strawberries, Peaches, Yoghurt, Honey, Milk

*please note that a 10% service fee will be added to your bill for parties of five & more

R85.00

R60.00

R90.00

R80.00

R85.00

R85.00

R100.00

R70.00 

R70.00

R75.00

R78.00

R80.00

R65.00

R80.00

R80.00

R60.00
R55.00 
R65.00  

R75.00

R60.00

R75.00

R60.00

SPECIAL
Mimosa



A la Carte
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CARPACCIO
Thinly Sliced Raw Beef Fillet, Miso Aioli, Melba Toast, Parmesan, Crispy Onion

FISH CAKE 
Tuna Fish Cakes, Red Pepper Emulsion, Charred Pineapple, Coconut Cream, Micro Salad. 

SOUP 
Yam and Lentil Soup, Smoked Paprika, Brown Lentils, Ciabatta

SNAILS 
Panko Fried Snails, Creamy Parmesan, Garlic Butter Foam, Toasted Pine Nut Crumble

ARANCINI 
Portuguese Chipotle Chicken Livers, Feta, Arancini 

SQUASH
Roasted Pumpkin, Miso Carrot, Cumin, Barley Risotto, Toasted Sunflower Seeds

FILLET 
300g Beef Fillet, Chive Mayo, Textures of Onion, Mushroom Duxelle, Triple Cooked Potato,
Beef Jus. 

CHICKEN GALANTINE
Spinach and Feta Stuffed Chicken, Cannelloni Pasta, Lemon Velouté 

PORK BELLY
Crispy Pork Belly, Apple Butter Cream, Rainbow Carrots, Mustard Mash

LINE FISH OF THE DAY 
Whole Grilled Line Fish, Edamame Beans, Lemongrass Salsa, Sticky Rice, Pernod Cream
 *Great for sharing

KUDU 
250g Kudu Fillet, Beetroot and Jalapeno Pureé, Gooseberries, Parsnip.

OXTAIL 
Red Wine Slow Roasted Oxtail, Tender Stem Broccoli, ‘Motogo’ 

LAMB SHANK 
Curry Lamb Shank, Phyllo Pastry, Carrot Mash, Lamb Jus, Curried Beans

CRÈME BRÛLEÉ
Vanilla, Star Anise Crème Brûleé, Pink Grapefruit Gelato, Almond, Citrus 

CHOCOLATE FONDANT 
(Baked on Order- Please allow a 20 Minute waiting time)
Dark Chocolate Fondant, Peppermint Crisp Centre, Caramel Crunch Ice-Cream, Cornflake,
Honeycomb, Cocoa Nibs

APPLE BUTTERSCOTCH PUDDING
Saucy Pudding, Glühwein, Baklava Crisp, Pecans, All Spice, Brown Butter Brandy Ice-
Cream, Chocolate. 

VEGAN DESSERT
Coconut Cream Panna Cotta, Pineapple, Vegan Meringue, Mango and Pineapple Sorbet

CHEESE PLATE 
A Variety of Cheeses, Homemade Crackers, Zenzero Ginger, Candied Nuts, Blue Cheese
Ice-Cream

R120.00

R125.00

R85.00

R110.00

R95.00

R145.00

R335.00

R180.00

R190.00

R275.00

R250.00

R280.00

R290.00

R95.00

R115.00

R120.00

R100.00

R125.00

*served from 11 AM - 10 PM

*please note that a 10% service fee will be added to your bill for parties of five & more*please note that a 10% service fee will be added to your bill for parties of five & more

Light Lunch
CHICKEN SANDO
Hot Honey Crumbed Chicken, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan, Lettuce, Homemade Chips. 

PEARL TABBOULEH SALAD 
Israeli Cous Cous, Butternut, Orange Segments, Walnuts, Shaved Fennel, Homemade
Dressing
 - Add Chicken
 - Add Fillet Strips
 - Add Feta

CHAKALAKA PAPPARDELLE
Pork Neck, Chakalaka Cream, Pappardelle Pasta, Cured Egg Yolk, Parmesan

RUMP STEAK
300g Matured Rump, Wafer Chips, Red Wine Butter, Tender Stem Broccoli 

TUNA
Tuna Steak, Red Cabbage, Pan-Fried Potatoes, Chimichurri 

RISOTTO
Roasted Butternut, Creamy Risotto, Thyme, Oyster Mushrooms 

CHARCUTERIE BOARD (SERVES 2-3) 
Crackers, Cold Meats, a Variety of Cheeses, Fresh Fruit, Candied Nuts

SOMETHING SWEET:

PASTRY TABLE
A Variety of Fresh Pastries available – ask your service ambassador for available
flavours.

VISTA'S ICE-CREAM BAR
ONE SCOOP 
TWO SCOOPS

Available Flavours:
Vanilla / Mango and Pineapple Sorbet / Caramel Crunch Ice-Cream / Pink Grapefruit
Gelato / Brown Butter Brandy Ice-Cream /Blue Cheese Ice-Cream.

        VEGETARIAN   |           VEGAN   |           PESCATARIAN

        CONTAINS NUTS   |           GLUTEN FREE   |           SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

*served from 11 AM - 5 PM

R135.00

R105.00

(+R35.00)

(+R50.00)
(+R25.00)

R165.00

R215.00

R230.00

R155.00

R275.00

R35.00 
R55.00
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